Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

RER e | i et ]

07:30 08:15

09:00

09:45

10:30

11:15

13:30 14:15 dB

12:00 12:45
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization
dﬂ - : " -
35__| Lo CDiE o MACRF et <1 Lo el A B = i b | -_

07:30 08:15

Nancay Decameter Array

09:00

09:45

10:30

11:15

Time (UT)

12:00

12:45

1330 14415 dB

S e onmees

o OR R 2 B $ 8



